
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

89 
29 
37 
24 
69 
64 
75 
22 
61 

Name 
Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 
Tobias Alriksson 
Anders Lofthammar 
Magnus Ramsö 
Björn Johansson 
Robert Johansson 
Thomas Lundström 
Niels Jørgen Jørgensen 
Håkan Tagesson 

Class 
Formula 3 94-2000 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formel Super Vee 71-76 

Sports 2000 76-81 

Formula 3 83-93 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
9 
8 

Diff 

1.040 
1.618 
2.391 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Total Tm 
15:43.284 
15:44.324 
15:44.902 
15:45.675 
16:10.193 
16:10.943 
16:12.105 
11:36.528 
9:21.725 

Best Tm 
1:04.716 
1:05.428 
1:04.926 
1:04.988 
1:08.116 
1:06.240 
1:09.827 
1:11.716 
1:05.533 

Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

1.040 

Avg. Speed 

111,509 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.716 

Best Speed 

116,095 

Best Lap by 

89 - Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 

Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 11 Heat 11, Formula Slicks 

Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:01:43 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 15:00 


